GCE Summer 2018
	
	Mon 14th May 
	Tues 15th May
	Wed16th May
	Thurs 17th May
	Friday 18th May

	AM
	Fundamentals of IT
	Accounting U1
	Core Maths C1
L3 Maths
Maths MEI introduction 
	
	

	PM
	Product Design Unit 1
	Body systems effects 
	IT Global information 
	
	

	
	Mon 21st May 
	Tues 22nd May
	Wed 23rd May
	Thurs 24th May
	Friday 25th May

	AM
	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	
	Core Maths C2
L3 Maths
Polish U1
Maths MEI Stat 1
H&SC – Working in
	
	Applied Science Chemistry

	PM
	
	
	
	Gov Pol People and Politics 
Applied Science Biology
	Applied Science Physics
Business & Finance Unit 3

	
	Mon 4th June 
	Tues 5th June
	Wed 6th June
	Thurs 7th June
	Friday 8th June

	AM
	Geography - Physical Systems
	RS - Christianity
	English – Voices
Maths MEI C
H&SC - Anatomy
	
	Product Design Unit 3
Psychology
Engineering

	PM
	Gov Pol - Governing the UK
Psychology – Research Methods
	Chemistry P1
Sociology P1
	History

	
	Accounting unit 3
Geography: Human interactions
English - Varieties

	
	Mon 11th June
	Tues 12th June
	Wed 13th June
	Thurs 14th June
	Friday 15th June 

	AM
	RS – Philosophy

	
	Sociology P2
Maths – Statistics S1
	Psychology – Applied Psychology
	

	PM
	Gov Pol – USA processes
	Chemistry ADV P2
	History ADV P2
	Accounting Unit 4
Geography – Debates
Gov Pol – Govern USA
	Maths MEI Mech
Sociology P3
Maths – Decisions 

	
	Mon 18th June
	Tues 19th June
	Wed 20th June
	Thurs 21st June
	Fri 22nd June 

	AM

	
	
	Chemistry ADV P3
	
	Maths Core 4
Maths MEI - APPS

	PM

	RS - Religion and Ethics
	Maths MEI
Maths Core 3
	
	
	


 
